Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 09 April 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 9 April 2024 - 9:00 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Victa Julie
Valiant Vic
Blonde Butterfly
Hotfoot Cuddles
Star Beam

Unleash Sophie

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Two Negatives
Our Chaser
Harvard Lad
Victa Jimmy
Centre Bounce

Steve Stifler

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (1)

Sir Patrick
Yarramundi Coco
Made Bail
Ultimate

Beau Wood

Flying Embers

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (2)

Circus Craze
Canya Crusader
Especial Digger
Our Damiro
Raskolnikov

Phoebe's Baby

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/300

King Cordite
Talent Scout

Can Do Better

Last

31.2
26.7
259
26.2
30.9

341
31.0
32.9
33.0

32.5

30.4
26.6
31.6
31.5
31.9
254

27.0
38.1
27.5
26.6
35.6
29.0

34.6
34.0
33.8

This

32.4
26.4
26.1
25.2
30.9
253

33.8
30.6
32.5
31.5
30.3
32.4

30.5
26.7
31.6
31.6
31.5
25.7

271
38.0
28.0
26.4
35.7
291

34.5
34.0
33.4

Variance

1.2
-0.3
0.2
-1.0
0.0

-0.3
-0.4
-0.4
-1.5

0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.4
0.3

0.1
-0.1
0.5
-0.2
0.1
0.1

-0.1
0.0
-0.4



MBS Tuesday, 09 April 2024

Box

Race# 6

A W N

Race# 7

N

o 0~ W

Race# 8

o a0 A wWN

Race# 9

1
2

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 9 April 2024 - 9:00 AM

Greyhound

Nimue
Lettuce Win
Searing Lass
Aston Pierro

Sophia Palms

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Bourne Allen
Victa Gary
Redtail Cockatoo
Dark Potion
Referent Power
Gold Loki

Tree Town

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Sapphire Pixie
Lenny's Honey
Ruby Burnout
Bourne Nancy
Let's Go Mary
Paw Some Shade
Orson Dale

Stefka

Grade 5 (pathway)/Provincial 2/300

Wood Carrier
Foul Play
Billy's The Best
Terrific Molly
Testarossa Boy
Calypso Queen
Techno Kelli

Wickham

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300/Bitch

Aston Monica

My Place Friday

Last

271
26.6
23.7
31.4
31.6

31.5
34.3
32.4
32.9
29.7
25.6
34.5

28.5
27.6
29.7
27.2
28.6
253
314

241

31.5
29.0
33.7
29.5
35.7
29.6
259
30.9

27.7
26.6

This
27.6
25.8
23.3
31.3
31.5

31.0
34.5
32.2
32.7
29.9
25.7
34.4

28.5
27.7
28.9
27.6
28.3
25.0
31.9
241

31.6
291
33.5
20.6
35.3
29.7
259
30.5

27.3
26.6

Variance

0.5

-0.8
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1

-0.5
0.2
-0.2
-0.2
0.2
0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.1
-0.8
0.4
-0.3
-0.3
0.5
0.0

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.0
-0.4

-0.4
0.0

2/3



MBS Tuesday, 09 April 2024

Box

Race# 10

a ~ N

Race# 11

1
9/2

Race# 12

a ~ N

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 9 April 2024 - 9:00 AM

Greyhound
Mitzi

Lady Kate
Spirit Lady
Let's Go Kay

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300

Dark Moonshine
Arrow Bar Peanut
Blue Pride

My Madonna
Jade Palms

Optic Blue

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/300

Minh Georgy
Another Scotch
Especial Harvey
French For Bread
Woodside Gracie

Hey Sisco

Grade 5/Provincial 2/350

Solar Circles
Downtown Zion
My Reason
Send It Blue
Bulsara

He's All Purpose

Last

23.3
26.6
255
27.3

321
28.5
33.3
27.2
25.8
37.0

32.5
30.5
32.0
35.9
27.7
32.3

39.1
29.2
31.0
30.1
30.4
31.2

This
23.3
26.5
253
27.2

314
28.7
32.8
26.8
26.3
37.0

32.6
30.4
32.2
35.8
27.6
32.2

39.2
29.5
30.8
29.7
30.6
31.2

Variance

0.0

-0.1
-0.2
-0.1

-0.7
0.2
-0.5
-0.4
0.5
0.0

0.1

-0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.0

3/3



